CUTS & STYLING
~ BLOW DRY (SHORT)

BLOW DRY (LONG)
BLOW DRY (WITH EXTENSIONYS)

WET CUT
CUT & BLOW DRY (SHORT)
CUT & BLOW DRY (LONG)

GENTS CUT & FINISH

5 & UNDER DRY CUT
UNDER 16 CUT GIRLS

UNDER 16 CUT BOYS
UNDER 16 CUT & STYLE GIRLS
UNDER 16 CUT & STYLE BOYS

., COLOURING B -

COLOUR/TINT
SCALP BLEACH

TOP LITES

172 HEAD FOILS (T-SECTION)
FULL HEAD FOILS

BALAYAGE

BALAYAGE REFRESH

TONER
TONER (WITH ANOTHER SERVICE)
COLOUR AROUND ANY LITES

COLOUR CORRECTIONS - PRICE UPON CONSULTATION

SUPPLEMENTS MAY BE ADDED TO YOUR COLOURING COST IF YOU REQUIRE EXTRA COLOUR TO BE
MIXED THAN IN OUR PRICING GUIDELINES OR EXTRA TIME TO COMPLETE YOUR SERVICE

) ALL PERMING SERVICES
REQUIRE A
CONSULTATION

PERMING

LADIES PERM (SHORT)
LADIES PERM (LONG
GENTS PERM
VOLUMISING (SEMI PERMENANT)
EUROPEAN RELAXER

» EXTENSIONS

£40

£16
£31
£23
£44
£30

£58
£68

£58
£87

£102
£102

£58

£36
£26
£41

£80
£90
£50
£60
£55

£38

£16
£30
£22
£42
£29

£56
£66

£56
£85

£100
£100

£56

£36
£26
£41

£80
£90
£50
£60
£55

PRICE UPON CONSULTATION - BEAUTY WORKS
NANOS / ITIPS / TAPES / WEFTS / LA WEAVE



